NOTE: This is a summary document.
The complete document is available
under NDA. For more information,
please contact your local Atmel sales
office.
TPMS Control
and Transmitter
IC

ATA6285N/ATA6286N [Preliminary]
6. Package Information
5. Ordering Information
Extended Type Number Package Frequency MOQ Remarks
ATA6285N-PNPW QFN32 315 MHz Packaging unit: 1,500 Taped and reeled
ATA6286N-PNPW QFN32 433 MHz Packaging unit: 1,500 Taped and reeled
ATA6285N-PNQW QFN32 315 MHz 6,000 Taped and reeled
ATA6286N-PNQW QFN32 433 MHz 6,000 Taped and reeled
0.9±0.1
0.23±0.07
0.
4±
0.
1
3.6±0.15
0.2
Z 10:1
Z
3.5
0.5 nom.
32
16 9
25 32
Top
Bottom
Pin1 identification
24
17
1
8
1
5
17
specifications
according to DIN
technical drawings
Issue: 1;  28.11.05
Drawing-No.: 6.543-5124.01-4
Not indicated tolerances ±0.05
Dimensions in mm
Package: QFN_ 5 x 5_32L
Exposed pad 3.6 x 3.6
17
4958BS–AUTO–01/09
7. Revision History
Please note that the following page numbers referred to in this section refer to the specific revision
mentioned, not to this document.
Revision No. History
4958BS-AUTO-01/09 • ATA6285/ATA6286 renamed in ATA6285N/ATA6286N
18
4958BS–AUTO–01/09
ATA6285N/ATA6286N [Preliminary]
4958BS–AUTO–01/09
Headquarters International
Atmel Corporation
2325 Orchard Parkway